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Group Position Name Email
Intermountain Student Chapter Liaison Walter Vodrazka, Jr. wvodkajr@cox.net

Intermountain Student Chapter Liaison Pat McGowen PatM@coe.montana.edu

Intermountain Student Chapter Liaison (Idaho) Leah Kelsey leah.kelsey@sixmile.com

Intermountain Student Chapter Liaison (University of Utah) Dr. Richard Porter richard.jon.porter@utah.edu

Intermountain Student Chapter Liaison Joey Paskey Joey.Paskey@atkinsglobal.com

Washington Student Activity Committee Pablo Para ppara@auburnwa.gov

Washington Faculty Member Liz Haselbach haselbach@wsu.edu

Oregon Student Chapters Stefan Bussey sbussey@kittelson.com

Colorado-Wyoming

Colorado-Wyoming Student Chapter Liaison - UWYO Chris Vokurka cvokurka@gmail.com

Arizona Student Chapter Liaison Ellie Volosin Ellie.Volosin@aecom.com

Northern California Student Chapter Coordinator Bob Grandy B.Grandy@fehrandpeers.com

Northern California Student Chapter Liaison for CSU Chico Roberta McLaughlin robertamcl@hotmail.com

San Francisco Bay Area East Bay Professional Liaison Kimberly Leung Kimberly.Leung@sfmta.com

San Francisco-Bay Area South Bay Student Liaison Murali Ramanujam murali.ramanujam@vta.org

California Central Coast Student Liaison Monique Fuhrman Monique.fuhrman@kimley-horn.com

Southern California Student Chapter Liaison Josh McNeill JMCNEILL@mbakerintl.com

Southern California Neelam Dorman neelam.dorman@gmail.com

Southern California Hassan Ahmed hahmed@gibsontrans.com

Southern California UC Irvine Michael McNally mmcnally@uci.edu

Southern California UCLA Pat Gibson pgibson@gibsontransportation.com

San Diego Section Student Chapter Liaison Joe Shultz jshultz@rickengineering.com

Central California

Riverside-San Bernadino Student Chapter Liaison Brandon Wong bwong4925@yahoo.com

Riverside-San Bernadino Cal Poly Pomona Co-Advisor Dr. Wen Cheng wcheng@cpp.edu

Alaska Nicole Knox nknox@rmconsult.com

Hawaii Student Chapter Prof. Liaison Juanita Wolfgramm jwolfgramm@ssfm.com


